
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 679 539 70 70

2 West Yorkshire 675 555 60 60

3 Humberside 582 482 50 50



Team Results Humberside (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 679 539 70 70

2 West Yorkshire 675 555 60 60

3 Humberside 582 482 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Kyle Catmull 2LR 23.4 23.4 7= 37
37 Kyle Catmull SB 79 79 3= 45
37 Kyle Catmull SLJ 1.96 2.03 2.15 2.15 6 40
38 Mitchell Bailes 4LR 53.3 53.3 6 40
38 Mitchell Bailes S 6.37 6.60 6.79 6.79 8 36
38 Mitchell Bailes STJ 5.13 5.36 5.09 5.36 7 38
39 Nathan Hood 2LR 25.4 25.4 9 34
39 Nathan Hood SB 77 77 5 42
39 Nathan Hood SLJ 1.78 1.86 1.84 1.86 7 38
40 Harry Stewart 2LR 22.8 22.8 4 44
40 Harry Stewart S 8.49 8.22 8.41 8.49 4 44
40 Harry Stewart STJ 6.11 0.00 6.24 6.24 4 44
41 Charles Ellis 4LR 59.0 59.0 8 36
41 Charles Ellis SB 59 59 9 34
41 Charles Ellis STJ 4.29 4.48 4.58 4.58 9 34
42 William Portlock S 5.92 6.27 5.86 6.27
43 Jamie Kirkham 4LR 49.3 49.3
43 Jamie Kirkham SLJ 1.83 1.80 1.86 1.86



Team Results North Yorkshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 679 539 70 70

2 West Yorkshire 675 555 60 60

3 Humberside 582 482 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
44 Ali Rogers 2LR 22.0 22.0 1 50
44 Ali Rogers S 9.07 9.63 9.93 9.93 1 50
44 Ali Rogers SLJ 2.64 2.69 2.74 2.74 1 50
45 Tom Mann 2LR 22.6 22.6 3 46
45 Tom Mann S 7.83 8.40 8.02 8.40 5 42
45 Tom Mann STJ 6.11 6.11 6.12 6.12 5 42
46 Tom Windle 2LR 23.4 23.4 7= 37
46 Tom Windle SB 68 68 7 38
46 Tom Windle STJ 6.35 6.55 6.46 6.55 2 48
47 Lucian Watts 4LR 46.9 46.9 1 50
47 Lucian Watts SB 75 75 6 40
47 Lucian Watts SLJ 2.30 2.43 0.00 2.43 3 46
48 Ben Kirkham 4LR 51.6 51.6 5 42
48 Ben Kirkham SB 67 67 8 36
48 Ben Kirkham SLJ 1.75 1.69 1.84 1.84 8 36
49 Jack Coldbeck 4LR 51.2 51.2 4 44
49 Jack Coldbeck S 6.63 6.92 6.50 6.92 7 38
49 Jack Coldbeck STJ 0.00 5.82 0.00 5.82 6 40



Team Results West Yorkshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 679 539 70 70

2 West Yorkshire 675 555 60 60

3 Humberside 582 482 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
51 Hassan Said 2LR 22.1 22.1 2 48
51 Hassan Said SB 84 84 1 50
51 Hassan Said STJ 6.31 6.71 7.04 7.04 1 50
52 Jacob Gill 2LR 22.9 22.9 5 42
52 Jacob Gill SB 80 80 2 48
52 Jacob Gill SLJ 2.65 2.60 2.62 2.65 2 48
53 Petrit Prebreza 2LR 23.0 23.0 6 40
53 Petrit Prebreza S 8.07 8.75 8.88 8.88 3 46
53 Petrit Prebreza SLJ 2.03 2.15 2.19 2.19 5 42
54 Chris Johnson 4LR 48.6 48.6 2 48
54 Chris Johnson S 6.96 7.73 7.43 7.73 6 40
54 Chris Johnson SLJ 2.23 2.33 2.23 2.33 4 44
55 Alfie Warriner 4LR 53.7 53.7 7 38
55 Alfie Warriner S 8.63 9.11 9.26 9.26 2 48
55 Alfie Warriner STJ 5.08 0.00 0.00 5.08 8 36
56 Eoin Schofield 4LR 50.6 50.6 3 46
56 Eoin Schofield SB 79 79 3= 45
56 Eoin Schofield STJ 6.29 6.31 6.31 6.31 3 46



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 44 Ali Rogers North Yorkshire 150 50 50 50
2 51 Hassan Said West Yorkshire 148 48 50 50
3 52 Jacob Gill West Yorkshire 138 42 48 48
4 56 Eoin Schofield West Yorkshire 137 46 45 46
5 47 Lucian Watts North Yorkshire 136 50 40 46

6= 40 Harry Stewart Humberside 132 44 44 44
6= 54 Chris Johnson West Yorkshire 132 48 40 44
8 45 Tom Mann North Yorkshire 130 46 42 42
9 53 Petrit Prebreza West Yorkshire 128 40 46 42

10 46 Tom Windle North Yorkshire 123 37 38 48
11= 37 Kyle Catmull Humberside 122 37 45 40
11= 49 Jack Coldbeck North Yorkshire 122 44 38 40
11= 55 Alfie Warriner West Yorkshire 122 38 48 36
14= 38 Mitchell Bailes Humberside 114 40 36 38
14= 39 Nathan Hood Humberside 114 34 42 38
14= 48 Ben Kirkham North Yorkshire 114 42 36 36
17 41 Charles Ellis Humberside 104 36 34 34

18= 42 William Portlock Humberside 0
18= 43 Jamie Kirkham Humberside 0
18= 57 George Muir West Yorkshire 0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire blue 44 Ali Rogers 22.0 50
2 West Yorkshire yellow 51 Hassan Said 22.1 48
3 North Yorkshire blue 45 Tom Mann 22.6 46
4 Humberside red 40 Harry Stewart 22.8 44
5 West Yorkshire yellow 52 Jacob Gill 22.9 42
6 West Yorkshire yellow 53 Petrit Prebreza 23.0 40

7= Humberside red 37 Kyle Catmull 23.4 37
7= North Yorkshire blue 46 Tom Windle 23.4 37
9 Humberside red 39 Nathan Hood 25.4 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire blue 47 Lucian Watts 46.9 50
2 West Yorkshire yellow 54 Chris Johnson 48.6 48
3 West Yorkshire yellow 56 Eoin Schofield 50.6 46
4 North Yorkshire blue 49 Jack Coldbeck 51.2 44
5 North Yorkshire blue 48 Ben Kirkham 51.6 42
6 Humberside red 38 Mitchell Bailes 53.3 40
7 West Yorkshire yellow 55 Alfie Warriner 53.7 38
8 Humberside red 41 Charles Ellis 59.0 36

Humberside red 43 Jamie Kirkham 49.3 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire blue 1:36.8 0.0 1:36.8 70.0
2 03 West Yorkshire yellow 1:42.0 0.0 1:42.0 60.0
3 01 Humberside red 1:51.1 0.0 1:51.1 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire blue 1:28.8 0.0 1:28.8 70.0
2 03 West Yorkshire yellow 1:29.2 0.0 1:29.2 60.0
3 01 Humberside red 1:40.2 0.0 1:40.2 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire blue 44 Ali Rogers 9.93 50
2 West Yorkshire yellow 55 Alfie Warriner 9.26 48
3 West Yorkshire yellow 53 Petrit Prebreza 8.88 46
4 Humberside red 40 Harry Stewart 8.49 44
5 North Yorkshire blue 45 Tom Mann 8.40 42
6 West Yorkshire yellow 54 Chris Johnson 7.73 40
7 North Yorkshire blue 49 Jack Coldbeck 6.92 38
8 Humberside red 38 Mitchell Bailes 6.79 36

Humberside red 42 William Portlock 6.27 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 51 Hassan Said 84 50
2 West Yorkshire yellow 52 Jacob Gill 80 48

3= Humberside red 37 Kyle Catmull 79 45
3= West Yorkshire yellow 56 Eoin Schofield 79 45
5 Humberside red 39 Nathan Hood 77 42
6 North Yorkshire blue 47 Lucian Watts 75 40
7 North Yorkshire blue 46 Tom Windle 68 38
8 North Yorkshire blue 48 Ben Kirkham 67 36
9 Humberside red 41 Charles Ellis 59 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire blue 44 Ali Rogers 2.74 50
2 West Yorkshire yellow 52 Jacob Gill 2.65 48
3 North Yorkshire blue 47 Lucian Watts 2.43 46
4 West Yorkshire yellow 54 Chris Johnson 2.33 44
5 West Yorkshire yellow 53 Petrit Prebreza 2.19 42
6 Humberside red 37 Kyle Catmull 2.15 40
7 Humberside red 39 Nathan Hood 1.86 38
8 North Yorkshire blue 48 Ben Kirkham 1.84 36

Humberside red 43 Jamie Kirkham 1.86 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 51 Hassan Said 7.04 50
2 North Yorkshire blue 46 Tom Windle 6.55 48
3 West Yorkshire yellow 56 Eoin Schofield 6.31 46
4 Humberside red 40 Harry Stewart 6.24 44
5 North Yorkshire blue 45 Tom Mann 6.12 42
6 North Yorkshire blue 49 Jack Coldbeck 5.82 40
7 Humberside red 38 Mitchell Bailes 5.36 38
8 West Yorkshire yellow 55 Alfie Warriner 5.08 36
9 Humberside red 41 Charles Ellis 4.58 34


